
 Llangewydd Junior School – Communication Platforms  

 

Year 6 

Mrs Davies 

Joanne.Davies@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

 

Year 6 

Mrs Card 

Lisa.Card@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

 

Year 6 

Miss Stoakes 

Nicola.Stoakes@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

 Rainbows  

Mrs Porter 

Thea.Porter@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Sunshine  

Miss Morgan 

Catherine.Morgan@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

  

  

Provide the school with at least 

one mobile phone number for 

us to text out important 

messages.  

 

An email address can also be in 

the system to email important 

documents to you.  

If permission has been given by 

parent/carer we will share 

photos of activities/celebration 

events - @LlangewyddJnrs 
The Parent App is free to 

download. We put on here 

calendar dates and share 

letters. This mirrors our 

website.  

https://www.llangewydd.co.uk/home 

Our school website is the main platform where you will find all school 

information. All letters, newsletters, curriculum documents, forms etc can be 

found on here. It is live and is updated as soon as a document is shared. This 

mirrors The Parent App.  

Year 3 staff 

Mrs Evans 

Lucy.evans@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Mrs Jones 

Sophie.Jones@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Mrs Phillips 

Nicola.Phillips@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Miss Stevens 

Megan.Stevens@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

 

Year 4 staff 

Mr Evans 

Darryl.Evans@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Miss Jones 

Bethan.Jones@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Miss Pearce 

Jessica.Pearce@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

 

Year 5 staff 

Mrs Mitchell 

Wendy.Mitchell@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Mr Davies 

Ross.Davies@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 

Mr Watkins 

Nathan.Watkins@llangewyddjs.bridgend.cymru 
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